54
0
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 540
540
C
on
tr

320-8473590005ME16A, 3 Pole
25+10+5+1+Switches
Price EachOrder CodeMftrs List No.
CTL351
Steel Enclosed – IP55
Enclosure Size 1: H=174, W=104, D=169
2: H=184, W=184, D=184
3: H=284, W=184, D=193
CTL160
537-809T5-4-15164/S/SVB31N/O+1N/C37kW80A100A
537-792T5B-4-15164/S/SVB31N/O+1N/C22kW63A63A
537-780T3-4-15682/S/SVB31N/O+1N/C11kW25A32A
537-779TO-4-15682/S/SVB11N/O+1N/C4kW20A20A
6 Pole Isolators
537-755P3-63/S/SVB/HI1121N/O+1N/C22kW63A63A
537-743P1-32/S/SVB/HI1111N/O+1N/C11kW32A32A
537-731P1-25/S/SVB/HI1111N/O+1N/C5.5kW25A25A
537-720TO-2-15679/S/SVB11N/O4kW20A20A
3 Pole Isolators
Order
CodeMftrs. List No.
Enc.